Acting Chairman’s Schedule

May 2025
Thursday, May 1, 2025
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, May 2, 2025
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:45 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/Al Moffitt, Global Treasurer,
JPMorgan Chase & Co.
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, May 5, 2025
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:40 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:15PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff



5:15PM
Tuesday, May 6, 2025
10:00 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM
Wednesday, May 7, 2025

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Tennessee Bankers Association

Meeting w/Rhoshunda Kelly,
Commissioner, Mississippi Department of
Banking and Consumer Finance

Meeting w/John Court, Executive Vice
President, General Counsel, and Chief
Operating Officer, Bank Policy Institute
(BPI)

Meeting w/Representative Daniel Meuser,
9th Congressional District, Pennsylvania

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Georgia Bankers Association

Meeting w/Paul Woolway, Managing
Director and Chief Banking Officer; Peter
Morgan III, Managing Director, General
Counsel, and Corporate Secretary, The
Charles Schwab Corporation

Meeting w/Rich Feuer Anderson staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve
System (FRB); Rodney Hood, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)

BPI 2025 Annual CEO Meeting

Meeting w/staff



6:00 PM Meeting w/staff
7:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, May 8, 2025
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/Sam Sidhu, Vice Chairman,
President, and Chief Executive Officer,
Customers Bank
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, May 9, 2025
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, May 12, 2025
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:45 AM Basel Committee on Banking Supervision -
Governors and Heads of Supervision
Meeting
2:15PM Meeting w/New Jersey Bankers Association
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

5:30 PM Meeting w/staff



Tuesday, May 13, 2025

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Carl Sjulin, Chairman, President,
and Chief Executive Officer, West Gate
Bank

Meeting w/Sharon Yeshaya, Executive Vice
President and Chief Financial Officer; Eric
Grossman, Executive Vice President, Chief
Legal Officer, and Chief Administrative
Officer; Charles Smith, Executive Vice
President and Chief Risk Officer, Morgan
Stanley

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,

FRB; Rodney Hood, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC



Thursday, May 15, 2025

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:45 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/Carrie Cohen, Partner, Morrison
& Foerster LLP
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
6:15 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, May 16, 2025
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP
staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:45 PM Meeting w/Dominik Mjartan, Chief
Executive Officer, American Pride Bank
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/Jacqueline Reses, Co-Founder,
Chief Executive Officer, and Chair, Lead
Bank
3:30 PM Meeting w/Doreen Greenwald, National
President, National Treasury Employees
Union
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Monday, May 19, 2025

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff



10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Remarks: Bank of America Corporation
U.S. Bank Gathering
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,

FRB; Rodney Hood, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC

Tuesday, May 20, 2025
11:00 AM Financial Regulators Meeting (U.S.
Department of the Treasury, FDIC, FRB,
and OCC)
2:30 PM FDIC Board Meeting
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, May 21, 2025
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:45 PM Remarks: Conference of State Bank
Supervisors - State Federal Supervisory
Forum
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
6:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, May 22, 2025
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/FRB staff



1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, May 23, 2025
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/BPI staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, May 26, 2025
Memorial Day Federal Holiday
Tuesday, May 27, 2025
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
FRB; Rodney Hood, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/Al Moffitt, Global Treasurer,
JPMorgan Chase & Co.
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4.00 PM Meeting w/staff



Wednesday, May 28, 2025
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM
Thursday, May 29, 2025

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM
Friday, May 30, 2025

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Robin Vince, Chief Executive
Officer, BNY Mellon

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/William Rogers, Jr., Chairman
and Chief Executive Officer, Truist

Financial Corporation

Meeting w/U.S. Department of the Treasury
staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Financial Literacy and Education
Commission Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



